I CROSS COUNTRY DE SANTA MARIA DE ITABIRA - MG

Relatério Geral - TRAIL 7 KM - Masculino

Coloc.  Num.

1 119
2 172
3 112
4 114
5 161
6 135
7 118
8 173
9 136
10 111
11 121
12 115
13 113
14 131
15 200
16 130
17 116
18 120
19 144

Nome
GABRIEL GERALDO DE SOUZA
LUCAS MOURA BRETAS
ANTONIO MARCIO DA SILVA
DALES SILVA MIRANDA
SEBASTIAO PIO DOS SANTOS
WELERSON SANTOS REIS
FABIO ALVARENGA TORRES
ELCIO FERREIRA DA SILVA
WELLINGTON ALVES SILVA
ALIRIO LAGE DUARTE
JOSE MARTINS VIANA
DALTON ALVARENGA DUARTE
CARLOS JOSE GOMES
RICARDO ALEXANDRE DE SOUZA
WELWDEL RIBEIRO DA SILVA
RAFAEL VIEIRA MAGALHAES
ELCIO PERREIRA DIAS
JOSE LUIZ CARDOSO DE ARAUJO FILHO

ELISSON MARTINS DE ASSIS

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

(31)98514-9718

(%)
x

24
31
42
27
57
40
33
48
39
54
51
36
62
42
40
17
57
39
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25

ldd.

Faixa CI.Fx.

M1924
M3034
M4044
M2529
M5559
M4044
M3034
M4549
M3539
M5054
M5054
M3539
M6099
M4044
M4044
M1518
M5559
M3539
M2529

Equipe

PAPA LEGUAS
FUTSAMBA RUNNERS
FUTSAMBA RUNNERS

PAPA LEGUAS
FUTSAMBA RUNNERS

FUTSAMBA RUNNERS

CAMINHA SANTA MARIA
FUTSAMBA RUNNERS
FABIANO LACERDA
FUTSAMBA RUNNERS
SUTSAMBA RUNNERS
CAMINHA SANTA MARIA
LETS RUN
HPE

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Tempo
00:29:45
00:29:56
00:30:45
00:30:45
00:31:37
00:32:07
00:32:52
00:33:22
00:33:23
00:36:28
00:38:33
00:37:34
00:39:36
00:40:28
00:42:18
00:46:53
00:46:55
00:59:13

01:24:06

Pagina:

Liquido
00:29:45
00:29:56
00:30:45
00:30:45
00:31:30
00:32:07
00:32:52
00:33:20
00:33:22
00:36:28
00:37:13
00:37:32
00:39:36
00:40:27
00:41:45
00:46:51
00:46:53
00:49:50

01:23:58



